The following document contains information on Cypress products.
S6E1A1 Series
32-bit Microcontroller
FM0+ Family
Fact Sheet (Full Production)
 Publication Number S6E1A_NP710-00001     Revision 1.0     Issue Date July 16, 2014
Copyright © 2013 Spansion. All rights reserved. Spansion
®

(Byte)
6K 6K
3. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package
S6E1A11B0AGP2 Plastic・LQFP(0.8mm pitch), 32-pins
(FPT-32P-M30) S6E1A12B0AGP2
S6E1A11B0AGN2 Plastic・QFN(0.5mm pitch), 32-pins
(LCC-32P-M73) S6E1A12B0AGN2
S6E1A11C0AGV2 Plastic・LQFP(0.5mm pitch), 48-pins
(FPT-48P-M49) S6E1A12C0AGV2
S6E1A11C0AGN2 Plastic・QFN(0.5mm pitch), 48-pins
(LCC-48P-M74) S6E1A12C0AGN2
S6E1A11C0AGF2 Plastic・LQFP(0.65mm pitch), 52-pins
(FPT-52P-M02) S6E1A12C0AGF2
4. PACKAGE EXAMPLE OF
REFERENCE
Plastic ・ LQFP、48-pins